Texas BASS Federation Nation

Place
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Southeast Region
Year to Date
Final Club Standings
Jun-09

Club
Seven Coves Bass Club
American Anglers
Katy Bassmasters
Onalaska Bass Club
Magnolia Tomball Bass Club
Beaumont Bass Anglers
Brazos Anglers Bass Club
Southern Bass Masters
Nacogdoches Bass Club
East Texas Bass Crashers
Bryan Bass Club
Houston Oilman's Bass Club
Houston Bass Bandits
Brazos Valley Bass Club

Points
7059.37
7022.26
6690.13
6460.45
6010.21
5856.53
5356.69
4659.06
4526.16
3440.20
2275.10
2185.57

760.02

697.03



