Texas BASS Federation Nation

Southeast Region Year to Date Final Club Standings Jun-09

Place	Club	Points
1	Seven Coves Bass Club	7059.37
2	American Anglers	7022.26
3	Katy Bassmasters	6690.13
4	Onalaska Bass Club	6460.45
5	Magnolia Tomball Bass Club	6010.21
6	Beaumont Bass Anglers	5856.53
7	Brazos Anglers Bass Club	5356.69
8	Southern Bass Masters	4659.06
9	Nacogdoches Bass Club	4526.16
10	East Texas Bass Crashers	3440.20
11	Bryan Bass Club	2275.10
12	Houston Oilman's Bass Club	2185.57
13	Houston Bass Bandits	760.02
14	Brazos Valley Bass Club	697.03